$3.325 $3.023 $3.078 $2.936 $3.117 $3.530 $3.747 $3.852 $3.862 $4.195 $4.199 $4.060

$4.120 $3.786 $3.698 $3.962 $4.328 $4.781 $4.807 $4.726 $4.767 $5.174 $5.263 $5.253

$5.107 $4.600 $4.490 $4.625 $5.096 $5.818 $6.011 $5.881 $5.868 $6.002 $5.984 $5.901

$5.648 $5.146 $5.108 $5.047 $5.540 $6.217 $6.047 $5.912 $6.093 $6.626 $6.507 $6.311

$6.029 $5.655 $5.782 $5.797 $6.103 $6.658 $6.682 $6.513 $6.507 $6.958 $7.246 $7.096

$6.711 $6.231 $6.426 $6.439 $6.857 $7.543
Figures in Billions, Average Daily Balance

Fiscal Year 2021

County of Alameda

Fiscal Year 2016

Fiscal Year 2020

Fiscal Year 2019

Fiscal Year 2018

Fiscal Year 2017

12/31/2020

$2.5

$3.5

$4.5

$5.5

$6.5

$7.5

$8.5
Ju

l-
1

5

Se
p

-1
5

N
o

v-
1

5

Ja
n

-1
6

M
ar

-1
6

M
ay

-1
6

Ju
l-

1
6

Se
p

-1
6

N
o

v-
1

6

Ja
n

-1
7

M
ar

-1
7

M
ay

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

Se
p

-1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

Ja
n

-1
8

M
ar

-1
8

M
ay

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

Se
p

-1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

Ja
n

-1
9

M
ar

-1
9

M
ay

-1
9

Ju
l-

1
9

Se
p

-1
9

N
o

v-
1

9

Ja
n

-2
0

M
ar

-2
0

M
ay

-2
0

Ju
l-

2
0

Se
p

-2
0

N
o

v-
2

0

Ja
n

-2
1

M
ar

-2
1

M
ay

-2
1

B
ill

io
n

s

Interest Rate Shock Analysis
County of Alameda

Int. Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

12/31/2020

-100 Basis Points $7,819,201,430 $91,190,529 1.18%
-75 Basis Points $7,794,579,987 $66,569,086 0.86%
-50 Basis Points $7,771,782,355 $43,771,454 0.57%

-25 Basis Points $7,748,984,723 $20,973,822 0.27%

No Change $7,728,010,901 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $7,702,894,866 -$25,116,035 -0.33%

+100 Basis Points $7,631,410,765 -$96,600,136 -1.25%

+50 Basis Points $7,677,778,830 -$50,232,071 -0.65%
+75 Basis Points $7,654,594,797 -$73,416,104 -0.95%

1.18%

0.86%

0.57%

0.27%

0.00%

-0.33%

-0.65%

-0.95%

-1.25%

-1.75%

-1.50%

-1.25%

-1.00%

-0.75%

-0.50%

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

Book Yield per WAM per Percent of Portfolio
County of Alameda 12/31/2020

Agy

Tsy

Corp

Supra

Neg CD

JPA

Muni

Bank

MMF

LAIF

CD

CP

ABS

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%